2023 Moonlight 5K (Meridian, MS 8/4/2023)

Place Name Time
1 Evan Hallford 17:36.15
2 Hunter Walton 19:21.56
3 Owen Allen 19:36.70
4 Carter Walton 19:55.89
5 Ryan Thompson 19:58.19
6 Aaron Walls 19:59.49
7 zane tadlock 20:02.80
8 Travis Ross 20:21.79
9 Braden Ladd 20:26.08
10 Aiden Livingston 20:57.46
11 Ethan Armstrong 21:24.46
12 Brody Gressett 22:03.79
13 Jaxson Speights 22:22.31
14 Briley Speights 22:23.33
15 Madelyn Mckenzie 22:55.93
16  Stone Berg 23:07.34
17 Macy Robertson 23:24.39
18 lenox joyner 23:28.91
19 Emmi Burrell 23:29.40
20 Blair Pounds 23:44.63
21 River thompson 23:49.66
22 Mendi Stringer 23:59.97
23 Reese Stump 24:33.19
24 lydia stewart 24:40.88
25  Ainsley Armstrong 24:41.06
26 Natalie Ragan 24:51.07
27 Mary Beth Smith 24:58.77
28  Abbie Cruse 25:05.74
29 Adele Vonderheide 25:12.70
30 Cormac Dulaney 25:26.22
31 Zach Walls 25:29.59
32 Nick Zingler 25:38.49
33 nathan tadlock 25:52.91
34  graham smith 25:53.79
35  Wesley Cosby 25:58.01
36 preston perrett 26:01.27
37  Will Duncan 26:27.73
38 Caleb McAlister 26:29.73
39 Emma Cruse 26:30.43
40 James Ross 26:41.38
41  ford joyner 26:45.59
42 katherine bounds 26:45.79
43 Crimson Hawkins 26:45.97
a4 Bryleigh Robertson 26:46.12
45 Gavin Knight 27:05.68
46  Allison Walton 27:23.90

Class

5 K Overall Male
5K Male (15-19)
5K Male (15-19)
5K Male (15-19)
5K Male (14 and Under)
5K Male (15-19)
5K Male (15-19)
5K Male (15-19)
5K Male (15-19)
5K Male (14 and Under
5K Male (14 and Under
5K Male (14 and Under
5K Male (14 and Under
5 K Overall Female
5K Female (15-19)
5K Male (14 and Under)
5K Female (15-19)
5K Female (14 and Under)
5K Female (14 and Under)
5K Female (15-19)
5K Male (14 and Under)
5K Female (14 and Under)
5K Male (14 and Under)
5K Female (14 and Under)
5K Female (14 and Under)
5K Female (20-29)
5K Female (14 and Under)
5K Female (15-19)
5K Female (14 and Under)
5K Male (14 and Under)
5K Male (14 and Under)
5K Male (14 and Under)
5K Male (40-49)
5K Male (14 and Under)
5K Male (14 and Under)
5K Male (14 and Under)
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5K Male (14 and Under
5K Male (14 and Under
5K Female (15-19)

5K Male (14 and Under)
5K Male (14 and Under)
5K Female (15-19)

5K Female (14 and Under)
5K Female (14 and Under)
5K Male (14 and Under)
5K Female (15-19)



Vivi ransier

terry cruse
holland farrar
Thomas Olander
Hayden Grace Cassell
Sydney Smith
Trevor Rester
Mike Englert
Emmelyn Davis
Caleb Dulaney
Zoe Clare Hodges
stella lacoste
Blaize chaudron
Crayton Allen
Lara Ross

karen balderas
kennedy eubanks
Lee Higginbotham
Remy Stump
Lauren Robertson
Chatam Cross
sadie reid

peyton aull
keegan aull

Miley Zingler
Deakon Vick
anna aldridge
pace perrett
Kennedy Pogue
Nora Peterson
Kiptyn Massey
rosie balderas
Tracy Mckenzie
shelly whitehead
claire eubanks
brianna graybill
ethan bass

Luke Cassell
matt cassel
Charlie Hooper
alexis richardsson
Becky Lee
Calleigh chaudron
trey chaudron
Amelia Justus
Stephanie Justus
Mason Hill

2023 Moonlight 5K (Meridian, MS 8/4/2023)

Time

27:48.55
28:22.47
28:24.26
28:31.07
28:34.52
28:48.50
28:48.69
28:48.97
29:02.37
29:15.42
29:34.04
29:36.50
29:38.35
29:41.12
29:45.98
29:53.48
29:59.71
30:05.77
30:13.00
30:22.87
30:23.87
30:25.72
30:39.08
30:45.46
30:52.67
31:01.91
31:03.17
31:16.36
31:34.85
31:35.02
31:43.51
32:07.97
32:16.64
32:21.50
33:21.08
33:56.73
34:13.63
34:17.32
34:17.49
34:26.18
34:39.79
34:52.16
35:12.76
35:21.50
35:28.56
35:28.85
36:39.49

Class

5K Female (14 and Under)
5K Male (40-49)

5K Female (14 and Under)
5K Male (50-59)

5K Female (14 and Under)
5K Female (20-29)

5K Male (20-29)

5K Male (20-29)

5K Female (14 and Under)
5K Male (30-39)

5K Female (14 and Under)
5K Female (14 and Under)
5K Male (15-19)

5K Male (15-19)

5K Female (40-49)

5K Female (15-19)

5K Female (14 and Under)
5K Male (40-49)

5K Female (14 and Under)
5K Female (40-49)

5K Female (14 and Under)
5K Female (14 and Under)
5K Female (14 and Under)
5K Male (14 and Under)
5K Female (14 and Under)
5K Male (14 and Under)
5K Female (15-19)

5K Male (14 and Under)
5K Female (14 and Under)
5K Female (14 and Under)
5K Male (14 and Under)
5K Female (30-39)

5K Female (40-49)

5K Female (40-49)

5K Female (14 and Under)
5K Female (14 and Under)
5K Male (14 and Under)
5K Male (14 and Under)
5K Male (40-49)

5K Male (14 and Under)
5K Female (15-19)

5K Female (50-59)

5K Female (15-19)

5K Male (40-49)

5K Female (14 and Under)
5K Female (30-39)

5K Male (14 and Under)



100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

anderson rowell
Alex Turnipseed
Jayliana Vick
Jacob Vick
Mitch Stringer
courtney Crowe
Preston Lee
Kensley Graves
leroy carpenter
Dylan Rhodes
reah garrison
Emma Justus
Josh Justus
Aiden Lee

mike couch
Makayla Harper

2023 Moonlight 5K (Meridian, MS 8/4/2023)

Time

36:47.62
36:51.60
37:04.82
37:04.99
37:11.39
37:13.49
37:26.57
37:32.10
37:34.49
37:41.80
38:05.23
39:45.76
39:45.94
40:59.63
43:07.96
44:17.16

Class

5K Male (14 and Under)
5K Male (14 and Under)
5K Female (14 and Under)
5K Male (30-39)

5K Male (40-49)

5K Female (20-29)

5K Male (14 and Under)
5K Female (14 and Under)
5K Male (50-59)

5K Male (20-29)

5K Female (15-19)

5K Female (14 and Under)
5K Male (30-39)

5K Male (14 and Under)
5K Male (60-69)

5K Female (14 and Under)



2023 Moonlight 5K 2 Mile Walk

Class Place
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5 K Overall Male

1

Name

Evan Hallford

5 K Overall Female

1

Briley Speights

5K Male (14 and Under)
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Ryan Thompson
Aiden Livingston
Ethan Armstrong
Brody Gressett
Jaxson Speights
Stone Berg
River thompson
Reese Stump
Cormac Dulaney
Zach Walls

Nick Zingler
graham smith
Wesley Cosby
preston perrett
Will Duncan
Caleb McAlister
James Ross

ford joyner
Gavin Knight
keegan aull
Deakon Vick
pace perrett
Kiptyn Massey
ethan bass

Luke Cassell
Charlie Hooper
Mason Hill
anderson rowell
Alex Turnipseed
Preston Lee
Aiden Lee

5K Female (14 and Under)
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lenox joyner

Emmi Burrell
Mendi Stringer
lydia stewart
Ainsley Armstrong
Mary Beth Smith
Adele Vonderheide
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17:36.15

22:23.33

19:58.19
20:57.46
21:24.46
22:03.79
22:22.31
23:07.34
23:49.66
24:33.19
25:26.22
25:29.59
25:38.49
25:53.79
25:58.01
26:01.27
26:27.73
26:29.73
26:41.38
26:45.59
27:05.68
30:45.46
31:01.91
31:16.36
31:43.51
34:13.63
34:17.32
34:26.18
36:39.49
36:47.62
36:51.60
37:26.57
40:59.63

23:28.91
23:29.40
23:59.97
24:40.88
24:41.06
24:58.77
25:12.70
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9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

5K Male (15-19)
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Crimson Hawkins
Bryleigh Robertson
Vivi ransier
holland farrar

Hayden Grace Cassell

Emmelyn Davis
Zoe Clare Hodges
stella lacoste
kennedy eubanks
Remy Stump
Chatam Cross
sadie reid

peyton aull

Miley Zingler
Kennedy Pogue
Nora Peterson
claire eubanks
brianna graybill
Amelia Justus
Jayliana Vick
Kensley Graves
Emma Justus
Makayla Harper

Hunter Walton
Owen Allen
Carter Walton
Aaron Walls
zane tadlock
Travis Ross
Braden Ladd
Blaize chaudron
Crayton Allen

5K Female (15-19)
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Madelyn Mckenzie
Macy Robertson
Blair Pounds
Abbie Cruse
Emma Cruse
katherine bounds
Allison Walton
karen balderas
anna aldridge
alexis richardsson
Calleigh chaudron
reah garrison

26:45.97
26:46.12
27:48.55
28:24.26
28:34.52
29:02.37
29:34.04
29:36.50
29:59.71
30:13.00
30:23.87
30:25.72
30:39.08
30:52.67
31:34.85
31:35.02
33:21.08
33:56.73
35:28.56
37:04.82
37:32.10
39:45.76
44:17.16

19:21.56
19:36.70
19:55.89
19:59.49
20:02.80
20:21.79
20:26.08
29:38.35
29:41.12

22:55.93
23:24.39
23:44.63
25:05.74
26:30.43
26:45.79
27:23.90
29:53.48
31:03.17
34:39.79
35:12.76
38:05.23



2023 Moonlight 5K 2 Mile Walk
Class Place Name

5K Male (20-29)

1 Trevor Rester
2 Mike Englert
3 Dylan Rhodes

5K Female (20-29)

1 Natalie Ragan
2 Sydney Smith
3 courtney Crowe

5K Male (30-39)

1 Caleb Dulaney
2 Jacob Vick
3 Josh Justus

5K Female (30-39)

1 rosie balderas
2 Stephanie Justus

5K Male (40-49)

nathan tadlock
terry cruse

Lee Higginbotham
matt cassel
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trey chaudron
6 Mitch Stringer

5K Female (40-49)

1 Lara Ross

2 Lauren Robertson
3 Tracy Mckenzie

4 shelly whitehead

5K Male (50-59)

1 Thomas Olander
2 leroy carpenter

5K Female (50-59)

1 Becky Lee
5K Male (60-69)

1 mike couch

_________________________________________________________________|
w

2 Mile Walk Male

1 Ben Hudgens

2 Mile Walk Female

1 Holly Smith
2 Donna Smith
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28:48.69
28:48.97
37:41.80

24:51.07
28:48.50
37:13.49

29:15.42
37:04.99
39:45.94

32:07.97
35:28.85

25:52.91
28:22.47
30:05.77
34:17.49
35:21.50
37:11.39

29:45.98
30:22.87
32:16.64
32:21.50

28:31.07
37:34.49

34:52.16

43:07.96

33:02.48

30:08.64
32:57.36

3

Jacqueline Ragan
Lydia Edwards

32:58.23
32:59.35



2023 Moonlight 1 Mile Fun Run (Meridian, MS 8/4/2023)

Place Name Time Class
1 gunner rigdon 06:39.00 Fun Run Male (9-12)
2 Cullen Dulaney 06:57.55 Fun Run Male (8 and Under)
3 sadie stewart 07:10.53 Fun Run Female (9-12)
4 emma thompson 07:31.10 Fun Run Female (8 and Under)
5 eli Berg 07:35.63 Fun Run Male (9-12)
6 ian graybill 08:06.64 Fun Run Male (8 and Under)
7 Loralai Dulaney 08:29.41 Fun Run Female (9-12)
8 Briggs Gressett 08:30.55 Fun Run Male (9-12)
9 merridy davis 09:32.83 Fun Run Female (9-12)
10 halleigh whithead 09:34.27 Fun Run Female (8 and Under)
11 Lilla Cassell 09:37.03 Fun Run Female (8 and Under)
12 Dexton Graves 09:42.33 Fun Run Male (9-12)
13 hank whithead 13:28.05 Fun Run Male (8 and Under)



2023 Moonlight 2 Mile Walk (Meridian, MS 8/4/2023)

Place Name Time Class
________________________________________________________________________________________________________________|
1 Holly Smith 30:08.64 2 Mile Walk Female
2 Donna Smith 32:57.36 2 Mile Walk Female
3 Jacqueline Ragan 32:58.23 2 Mile Walk Female
4 Lydia Edwards 32:59.35 2 Mile Walk Female
5 Ben Hudgens 33:02.48 2 Mile Walk Male



